
 
 

Spring 2024 Grading & Course Change Deadlines 
 

Starts:  Tuesday, 16-January     Ends:  Thursday, 3-May 

Reading Day:  Saturday, 4-May 

 

Final Exams:  Monday, 6-May thru Friday, 10-May 

May Commencement:   Thursday, 16-May at 1100 

 

Grading Deadlines: 
 

Grading Deadline(s): Closes: Due: 

Mid-Term Grading Period:  Tuesday, 5-March  Friday, 8-March at 1600 

 

Three Quarter Grading 

Period: 

 Tuesday, 9-April Friday, 12-April at 1600 

 

Final Grades Due: May Degree Candidates:                          Friday, 10-May at Noon 

 

Non-Degree Candidates 

with No Final Exam:                                Thursday, 9-May at 1600 

 

Non-Degree Candidates 

with a Comprehensive Final Exam:        Wednesday, 15-May at 1600 

 
 

 

Course Change Deadlines: 
 

Spring 2024 Semester Course Change Deadlines: 

 

Last Day of Curriculum & Course 

Changes 

Tuesday, 23-January at 1600 

 

Last Day to Withdraw with W 

 

Friday, 12-April at 1600   

Last Day to Withdraw with W/WF Thursday, 25-April at 1600 

 

Automatic WF 

 

If a cadet withdraws six or fewer calendar days prior to the last day 

of class an automatic grade of WF will be assigned -  

Friday, 26-April through 3-May 

 
 




